SONS OF THE

==AMERICAN

LEGION
S All
Q Time
District N  High
Fourth 12 620
Eighth 18 856
Seventh 17 488
First 20 1,185
Second 19 799
Third 19 678
Fifth 18 762
Sixth 17 663
Ninth 21 554

Detachment Squadron

161

N = New Squadrons 2023-2024

6,605

Last
Year
Totals
495
613
326
898
641
528
579
435
385

4,900

C = Charter Only Squadrons
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Sons of The American Legion Detachment of lowa
2024 Membership Report as of May 17, 2024
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Pct. of Pct. of s

New Renew  Pending Total Goal Goal Renewal e

81 458 0 539 543 99.26%  92.53%

88 562 3 653 684 95.47%  91.68%

67 289 0 356 379  93.93%  88.65%
102 788 14 904 964 93.78%  87.75%
152 518 11 681 727  93.67%  80.81%

44 457 10 511 560 91.25%  86.55%

81 469 6 556 641 86.74%  81.00%

38 362 3 403 486 82.92%  83.22%

68 305 0 373 484 77.07%  79.22%

0 0 0 -

721 4,208 47 4976 5468 91.00%  85.88%
10 75% - 79% 7 8
17 80% - 89% 15 21

90% - 99% 32 40
100% + 55 26

National Goal 4,914 101.26%
Detachment Goal 5,468 91.00%
Difference -554  10.26%

105% of National Goal 5,160 96.44%
Detachment Goal 5,468 91.00%
Difference -308 5.44%
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One
Year
Ago

490
580
316
886
562
455
511
428
381

4,609

Behind
Last
Year

49
73
40
18
119
56
45
(25)
(8)

367
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